Devon Energy

20 N. Broadway

Suite 1500

Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260

Hawk 9-G Fed #9
Eddy Co. NM
200 2.00 1/4 0.44 0.88 0.88
393 1.93 1/4 0.44 0.84 1.72
586 1.93 12 0.88 1.69 3.41
783 1.97 1 1.75 3.45 6.86
961 1.78 11/4 2.19 3.89 10.75
1063 1.02 21/4 3.94 4.02 14.77
1555 4.92 1172 2.63 12.92 27.68
2055 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 36.43
2500 4.45 2 3.50 15.58 52.01
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Jdm€s L. Brazeal - Presiden

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ___// 74 day of
A Jar~ 1996 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

Notary Public




